Accessories
Accessories
Silencer 50 mm  2
Silencer 100 mm 4
Silencer with pod 50 mm 6
Silencer with pod 100 mm 7
Counter Flange 8
Wire Case 8

Adet19.01.2018
19.01.2018
1
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
SSTC-50-400 0 0 4 10 13 8 8 5
SSTC-50-450 0 1 4 12 12 9 6 6
SSTC-50-500 0 0 4 13 11 9 6 5
SSTC-50-560 0 0 4 14 11 8 5 4
SSTC-50-630 0 1 5 14 10 9 5 5
SSTC-50-710 0 1 5 12 9 7 5 5
SSTC-50-800 0 3 7 9 8 6 5 4
SSTC-50-900 0 3 7 13 8 6 5 4
SSTC-50-1000 0 3 8 12 8 4 4 4
SSTC-50-1250 0 3 9 13 7 4 4 3
A B C D N X Ø E
SSTC-50-400 400 500 430 400 8 x10
SSTC-50-450 450 550 484 450 8 x10
SSTC-50-500 500 600 537 500 8 x10
SSTC-50-560 560 660 597 560 8 x10
SSTC-50-630 630 730 667 630 8 x10
SSTC-50-710 710 810 747 710 8 x10
SSTC-50-800 800 900 844 800 16 x 10
SSTC-50-900 900 1000 944 900 16 x10
SSTC-50-1000 1000 1100 1044 1000 16 x 10
SSTC-50-1250 1250 1350 1294 1250 16 x 10
ACCESSORIES
4 AIRONN FAN ENGINEERING
Silencer
100 mm
A B C D N X Ø E
SSTC-100-400 400 600 430 400 8 x10
SSTC-100-450 450 650 484 450 8 x10
SSTC-100-500 500 700 537 500 8 x10
SSTC-100-560 560 760 597 560 8 x10
SSTC-100-630 630 830 667 630 8 x10
SSTC-100-710 710 910 747 710 8 x10
SSTC-100-800 800 1000 844 800 16 x 10
SSTC-100-900 900 1100 944 900 16 x10
SSTC-100-1000 1000 1200 1044 1000 16 x 10
SSTC-100-1250 1250 1450 1294 1250 16 x 10
DB
N X E
C
A

SSTC-50 P-800 0 3 9 12 17 15 9 8
SSTC-50 P-900 0 4 8 15 16 11 8 7
SSTC-50 P-1000 0 8 14 20 24 21 14 10
SSTC-50 P-1250 0 7 12 18 19 10 6 6
ACCESSORIES
7AIRONN FAN ENGINEERING
Silencer with pod
100 mm
A B C D I N X Ø E
SSTC-100 P-400 400 600 430 400 150 8 x10
SSTC-100 P-450 450 650 484 450 170 8 x10
SSTC-100 P-500 500 700 537 500 190 8 x10
SSTC-100 P-560 560 760 597 560 210 8 x10
SSTC-100 P-630 630 830 667 630 240 8 x10
SSTC-100 P-710 710 910 747 710 270 8 x10
SSTC-100 P-800 800 1000 844 800 300 16 x 10
SSTC-100 P-900 900 1100 944 900 340 16 x10
SSTC-100 P-1000 1000 1200 1044 1000 380 16 x 10
SSTC-100 P-1250 1250 1450 1294 1250 475 16 x 10
DB

 mm
1
:
:
:
:
:
:
Yasin AYGÜL
Efe ÜNAL
SRFTLKFS1000
Adet18.01.2018
18.01.2018
1
A B C D N X Ø E
KF-400 40 480 430 400 8 x11
KF-450 40 530 484 450 8 x11
KF-500 40 580 537 500 8 x11
KF-560 40 640 597 560 8 x11
KF-630 40 710 667 630 8 x11
KF-710 40 790 747 710 8 x11
KF-800 40 880 844 800 16 x 11
KF-900 40 980 944 900 16 x13
KF-1000 40 1080 1044 1000 16 x 13
KF-1250 40 1330 1294 1250 16 x 13
Counter Flange
Wire Case
A D N X Ø K
TLKFS-400 390 460 8 x10

:
:
:
:
:
:
Yasin AYGÜL
Efe ÜNAL
EMİŞ 900-1000 Emiş Konisi_2017
Adet18.01.2018
18.01.2018
1
Inlet Cone
Reduction
A B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 N1 X Ø K1 N2 X Ø K2
MK-400 380 460 510 430 484 400 450 8 x11 8 x11
MK-450 380 510 560 484 537 450 500 8 x11 8 x11
MK-500 460 560 620 537 597 500 560 8 x11 8 x11
MK-560 530 620 590 597 667 560 630 8 x11 8 x11
MK-630 610 590 770 667 747 630 710 8 x11 8 x11
MK-710 685 770 880 747 844 710 800 8 x11 16 x 11
MK-800 760 880 980 844 944 800 900 16 x 11 16 x13
MK-900 760 980 1080 944 1044 900 1000 16 x13 16 x 13
MK-1000 920 1080 1330 1044 1164 1000 1120 16 x 13 16 x 13
MK-1250 1140 1330 1480 1294 1444 1250 1400 16 x 13 16 x 13
DCB
G
F
4 X L